
Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah 
Room 116 

 
    
      May 2019 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
   Bible Verse: “Honor thy Father and Mother.”  Ephesians 6:2 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
  

 

1 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

5 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

12 13 

 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 

18 

19 20 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

 

23 
 
 

 

 

24 

 

25 

26 27 
 

Memorial 
Day CDC 
Closed 

28 

 

29 30 31 
 

 

 
 

                  
           
       

Happy Mother's Day 
"As a mother, my job is to take care 

of the 
possible, and trust God with the 

impossible." 
Ruth Graham Bell 

 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 05/08 
& 05/09 
 
June Attendance Confirmation Due: 
05/13 
 
Memorial Day: 05/27 CDC Closed 
 
Sports Week: 05/28-05/31 
We will be in the Gym (Building C) 
playing with the basketballs and 
other games. Each child will need to 
wear tennis shoes.  
 
Last Day of PDO Classes: 06/26 
 
 
 

 

Theme: Sports 
Week 

 

Happy Birthday to: 
           

 

Theme: Mother’s Day 

    

    Theme: Jungle Fun 
 

Themes: Safari and         
Camping 

 

   Theme: Noah’s Ark 


