

May 2019 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar Bible Verse: "Honor thy Father and Mother." Ephesians 6:2

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
		1	1	2	3	4	
							្ត្រី Happy Birthday to:
							200
		Theme: Noah's Ark					
		indine Houng And					
				İ			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Happy Mother's Day
	•	'	0				"As a mother, my job is to take care
							of the
		Then	ne: Mother's	s Dav	Happy Mother's		possible, and trust God with the
					Day		impossible."
							Ruth Graham Bell
					48		
10	40		4=	1.0	4-	10	Scholastic Book Orders Due: 05/08
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	<u>& 05/09</u>
							Zana Attandana Gandina Bara
		Theme: Jungle Fun					June Attendance Confirmation Due: 05/13
		incinci sangie i an					<u>03/13</u>
	ii II						Memorial Day: 05/27 CDC Closed
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Tremenar Buyr es, 27 es e eresea
19	20	21	22	23	4 A	25	Sports Week: 05/28-05/31
		Thomas Cofori and					We will be in the Gym (Building C)
		Themes: Safari and					playing with the basketballs and
		Camping			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		other games. <u>Each child will need to</u>
					Engage .		wear tennis shoes.
							Look Down of DDO Classes OC /2C
26	27	28	29	30	31		Last Day of PDO Classes: 06/26
			•	•			
	Memorial		Thomas	Sports			
	Day CDC			-			
	Closed		We	eek			
	Cioseu			1			